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n8n@o< sCwBoEw7q<m; q:uAm< p8q9q8qAq< qBqFm>wEu:n>

:q8m9w7m7 sKw<n8o5s=o@ 2q8n?rC7q< .8

Consolidated : wFv; qFw7m?

16/2/2026 : wOp8nA

2026 p8m<q7sK - wHvJo8 wHsKm9

p;n9 q@m8mO mBw>qK q@m8mO sCq5m>o> w>mHo<m< wFv; wBs<pK

18,917,683.80 1,152,909.67 1,152,909.67 q@m8mO wHw7m8m;o8 *

1,400,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO wBmHoJs; **

20,317,683.80 1,152,909.67 1,152,909.67 :mBw>qK

2,474,669.25 -- -- q@m8mO nC7o5 w6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> 210

88,365.90 -- --  w7r7 w6m;mAm>q@oO o;m= o@m< o<n6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> n=w<m8q;o:q;wEq> 2o<n7mRw7sJ
nEo<m? t@ w7qAuC

213

1,140,004.00 14,996.00 14,996.00 q@m8mO sCq>q8q; q8qAm?q8qAm@ 221

1,052,448.00 43,902.00 43,902.00 qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 222

4,437,998.80 443,209.52 443,209.52 q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 223

-- -- -- qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>q7o@ wAm>q@oO 224

275,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO t=s8q; w6m>q8q; w7p8w>mA 225

3,049,197.85 650,802.15 650,802.15 q@m8mO sCq>qHw<s5sBs9 o<n>q8q; qAn>n8m> 226

-- -- -- q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO sCq7vB 227

6,400,000.00 -- -- wGpFoEw9mE o@m< o<n;n8oAwRo< 2p5s< t@w7q8n;q8mE 228

-- -- -- nEo<m? t@ w6m>qEw<sKm>m5 w<s>qBw<sC s7n@o9oB mAm=q7 w<s>qBw<sC n=o<m?o9oB 281

18,917,683.80 1,152,909.67 1,152,909.67 :mBw>qK

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w7q8n;q8mE w6m>qCw7o5 w<mAqWr8wRm> sCpYw<m8mA 291

-- -- -- wE8n?wEw7n8wH 295

-- -- -- w>n8wCu8wJ wHw7m>wHwEs=w7o< 8mHw;sEw;oBw9mJ 421

1,400,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 n@q>q8m5 n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 423

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 q8m5m?q@7m:q< 424

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; o<m;mHw6m<n@o<m? p@nSoAwCo< 440

-- -- -- w7q;w<s@ n8q97m< w7vB 720

-- -- -- w7q8q;r@ w7vB 730

1,400,000.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK



1,262,370.00 -- -- m8nEq> sCw7q?mGw<m=q> 211001

48,629.25 -- -- nEo<m? t@w6mAm;w<mEm> sCpFmCq8qAo< 211002

1,310,999.25 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

123,000.00 -- --  wEw7m=mBs< t@ o<mCqAm9mEn7q> sCq5m> w7nTm>m8 212005

3,000.00 -- -- wEw7m=mBs< mSw<nO t@ w7qAuCsCq>nYm> sCw7q?mGw<m=q> 212009

67,500.00 -- -- wEw7m=mBs< t@ w7o<nEo<m? o<mCqAuCsCqAw<u; sCw7q?mGw<m=q> 212010

18,000.00 -- --  pBo>s? o<n<wEw7m=mBs< Cw7o=oB sCw7p8m@o97m< sCw7q?mGw<m=q> o<n7w7q?mGw<m=q>
wEw7m=mBs<

212014

90,000.00 -- -- nEo<m? t@ w6mAm;w<mEm>q8qAo< n8q;w7q?mGw<m=q> w7q8qAo< sCn?pGm= pEnEm< 212016

4,050.00 -- -- wEw7m=mBs< sCq>qCw7o5 pAqCm= 212019

80,100.00 -- -- wEw7m=mBs< wJoRwFn5 212022

11,100.00 -- -- wEw7m=mBs< q7v? 212024

291,150.00 -- -- wEw7m=mBs< wEw7sFw7sHs< 212034

475,770.00 -- -- wEw7m=mBs< w9uK 212035

1,163,670.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

88,365.90 -- -- nEo<m? n8q;n>mK w6m>p;wE w7mRw7sJ wHw7s>8mImHo8 213006

88,365.90 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

760,000.00 -- -- q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> qF7m; o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221001

5,000.00 -- -- q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> q>mCw<s< o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221002

175,004.00 14,996.00 14,996.00 q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> sCo<m= o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221003

200,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO q8qAm@ n8q;w6m8t9 w7tKw<n8 221004

1,140,004.00 14,996.00 14,996.00 :mBw>qK

46,350.00 -- -- oAs;mAn@v5 w7qAuC t5s9 o<n>qIo;sIoB 222001

956,098.00 43,902.00 43,902.00 oAs;mA m@m?uIsA q7pKw7o< o<nLw<s;mA t=s8q;w7q7t9 o<mCqAuC sCwBq<o? 222003

5,000.00 -- -- oAs;mA m@m?o<mE o<n>q<s; t=s@ o<mCq5p?u< o<mCqAqCm=t:q< o<mCqAm>q@oO sCq5p?u< 222004

5,000.00 -- -- oAs;mAn@v5 w7qAuCt5s9 n;o8wHw;sBo< 222005

10,000.00 -- -- oAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q8q;q?nEn:u? n5m;o7q; 222008

5,000.00 -- -- w6m>q@v5 oAs;mA t:qCw7sCn?o5 222009

10,000.00 -- -- oAs;mAn@v5 w6m>q8q; o8sAwAm7pG wEp?u< 222010

5,000.00 -- -- w6m>q@v5 w<mAwAm=n9 sCpAu? m@m?m@o@ o@m< oAu?qGt> 2oAu?q8u@ 222011

10,000.00 -- -- oAs;mA n@v5 w7qAuCwAuC w7s5o7s5s< 222999

1,052,448.00 43,902.00 43,902.00 :mBw>qK

32,400.00 -- -- wEw;sBsH o@m< wEw;s? 2w7v?sBsH 223001

350,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO sCp? w;o8wHw;sBo< 223002

5,000.00 -- -- q@m8mOn8q; w6m>q7o@qCm< sCqAm>q@oO sCn7nOn? o<n7s?v9 223003

10,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO sCwHs7mHw7o< o<n7o<mBwGpB 223004



10,000.00 -- -- p?p7q; o<n< nEo<m? t@ w6mAm>q@oO sCq>q8q;q?nEn:u? wAn8n>oW wEp?u< 223008

10,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO wKsEs> o<nKtHwEvJ 223009

1,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO sCq>qBq?q< 223011

55,000.00 -- -- q@m8mOn8q; w6m;mAw<mAw7m;m@m? 8m7o>sE o@m< nEwBmK 223012

1,855,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q8q; mCm5n? qAm9mEn7q> o<n;mAwAn8n9q> p>wEm8 o;s<o;s< 223013

5,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO sCq>qCw7o5 w<mAw>n8wCu8wJ o;s<o;s< sCpYw<m8mA pWn>oAwKo< 223014

190,000.00 -- -- nEo<m? t@w6mCm< sCqAm>q@oO m@m?w7q8q;n>mKq8mA 2o<nAm>q@oO pEw7sHwBmEw7u; 223016

85,000.00 -- -- q@m8mOn8q; w6m>q8q;n@m< p8n@w7n>q5s> w6m7w7q7n>q5s> 223017

17,000.00 -- -- w<mAp?p8m5m< t5sKw7m;w<m@ w6m8n;q8mE w6m>m;w7m;o;s< 223019

5,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO sCq>q8q;o8oAwEo<s=u@ 223021

10,000.00 -- -- w7q8q; n@m< qCm< sCqAm>q@oO wEw7s8m<qRw7o< 223025

21,600.00 -- -- p? w7s5o7s5s< o@m< p? w7mRwJo8w;wEw9mE sCq;mAwAm>q@oO pH.o<m< 223026

1,775,998.80 443,209.52 443,209.52 q@m8mO w7s5o7s5s< sCqAm>q@oO sCq>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 223999

4,437,998.80 443,209.52 443,209.52 :mBw>qK

100,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m;mAw<mAw7m;m@m? wJuRw;8n= 225003

175,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>qCw7o5 w<mAwEv; Cw7o7t8wH o;s<o;s< o<mCtKw<n8 225005

275,000.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

1,625,000.00 -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> wAn8n>oW n8q;n7o9 w6mAuC t:q<o8o@ w7q5p> 226001

1,074,197.85 650,802.15 650,802.15 w7q8q;qAn>n8m> wAn8n>oW n8q;n7o9 w6m;mAw7q7t9 w7r7 w7q:q<o8o@ w7q5p> 226002

100,000.00 -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> 8mLw;m8wHwEn8w?w7o< w7mRt;o7qIo>u; 226012

250,000.00 -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> q8m5m?q@7m:q< n=w<q@ o<mCqF7m; 226017

3,049,197.85 650,802.15 650,802.15 :mBw>qK

6,400,000.00 -- -- nEo<m? sCp5s< t@ w7qAuCwAuCw7s5o7s5s< 228999

6,400,000.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

900,000.00 -- -- wEwCw7oHo? o<n8mLp7q8m? 423001

500,000.00 -- -- wEwHw7m>wJo=w;o< o<n<p8m7oRs> 2wHw7nBwJ 423002

1,400,000.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

Mohamed Madhhoon

SG wEw7t7o? w?u< p8wHwEo7o>

wEp?u< sCwBm8s7sK 8mHoFu< :pJu;


